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IOC Workers’ Compensation Department 
450 Laurel Street | Suite A | Des Moines, IA  50314  

Main Phone | 515-323-6490    Main Fax | 515-362-7913 
 

Work Comp/Attorney Coordinators by Physician  
 

 
Kelli Kramer | Manager     Direct: 515-323-6408                              kkramer@iowaortho.com  

 Dr. Justin Khoriaty - PA Alyssa Deuso – Shoulder Surgery 

 Dr. Benjamin Wilke- Hip & Knee replacement (patients over 45) Orthopedic Oncology 
 
Diane Foley | Coordinator                Direct: 515-323-6438                                            dfoley@iowaortho.com                    

 Dr. Ben Paulson - PA Devin Stane - PA Kellie Wong - Hand & Upper Extremity Surgery (hand to elbow only)  

 Dr. Chinedu Nwosa - PA Robert Ripchinski - Traumatology & Fracture Care  

 Dr. Kamal Aderibigbe- PA Rhett Lacey - Traumatology, Fracture Care & Total Hip Surgery 

 Dr. Benjamin Beecher - PA Rachel Blagg - Hip & Knee Surgery (patients over 40 years of age) 

 Dr. John Heineman - Hand & Upper Extremity (hand to elbow only) 
 
Amanda Butters | Coordinator          Direct: 515-323-6470               abutters@iowaortho.com  

 Dr. Steven Aviles – PA Jared Carter - Sports Medicine (Shoulder/Knee/Elbow), Hip Arthroscopy & Orthopedic Surgery  

 Dr. Christopher Vincent - PA Miranda Ayers-Burkgren – Sports Medicine (Shoulder/Knee) & Orthopedic Surgery  

 Dr. Jeff Farber – IME’s Only 

 
Christina Fast | Coordinator   Direct: 515-323-6498                              cfast@iowaortho.com 

 Dr. Stephen Ash – Sports Medicine & Orthopedic Surgery    

 Dr. Rosenthal – PA Travis Williams - Spine Surgery 

 Dr. Tim Vinyard - PA Eric Hedrick - Sports Medicine (Shoulder/Knee) & Orthopedic Surgery  

 Dr. Bryan Trout – Foot & Ankle Surgery 

 
Blake Phillips | Coordinator   Direct: 515-323-6427                             bphillips@iowaortho.com  

 Dr. Trevor Schmitz – PA Robey Orewiler - Spine Surgery  

 Dr. Scott Meyer – Sports Medicine & Orthopedic Surgery (no hips)  

 Dr. Kurt Smith – Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation & EMG Testing 

 
Kasee Kosman | Coordinator          Direct: 515-323-6487              kkosman@iowaortho.com  

 Dr. Craig Mahoney – PA Casey Howe, PA Kraig Holtorf - Hip & Knee Surgery (patients over 40 years of age) 

 Dr. Scott Shumway – PA Kellie Wong - Hand & Upper Extremity Surgery (hand to elbow only) 

 Dr. Wes Rayburn – PA Austin Duerksen - Interventional Pain Management & Injections 

 Dr. Tom Klein – Interventional Pain Management & Injections 

 Dr. Matthes – PA Bailey Junge - Hip & Knee Surgery (patients over 55 years of age) 

 
Traci Vandekrol | Coordinator          Direct: 515-323-6450              tvandekrol@iowaortho.com  

 Dr. Michael Gainer – Hand & Upper Extremity Surgery (hand to elbow only)  

 Dr. Joe Galles – PA Paige Goff - Foot & Ankle Surgery  

 Dr. Blake Hale- Foot & Ankle Surgery  

 Dr. Ze Han – PA Devin Stane - PA Kellie Wong Hand & Upper Extremity Surgery (hand to elbow only)  
 

Hannah Pfau | Admin Assistant     Direct: 515-699-8317               hbeltman@iowaortho.com        
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